Results by Class: 50th Annual Alberta Morgan Horse Show 30 Aug 2019
Result  Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 1 Morgan Trail - English - Amateur 3 Shown Judge: Melissa Moore
1 160 Canabar Masquerade Shari Groot Shari Groot
2 161 The Delightful Rose Delrose Burns Shari Groot
3 189 Morgan Hill Talk Show Nicole Lightfoot Nicole Lightfoot
Class#: 2 Morgan Trail - English - Open 3 Shown Judge:Melissa Moore
1 160 Canabar Masquerade Shari Groot Shari Groot
2 157 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Vern Baron
E 161 The Delightful Rose Delrose Burns Shari Groot
Class# 1A Morgan Trail - Western - Amateur 2 Shown Judge:Melissa Moore
1 160 Canabar Masquerade Shari Groot Brady Groot
2 135 Annie Get Your Gun Willa Schwab Willa Schwab
Class#: 2A Morgan Trail - Western - Open 4 Shown Judge:Melissa Moore
1 135 Annie Get Your Gun Willa Schwab Willa Schwab
2 157 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Vern Baron
3 160 Canabar Masquerade Shari Groot Brady Groot
4 158 Canabar Celebration Vern Baron Vern Baron
Class#: 3A Morgan Trail - Western - Jr. Exhibitor 1 Shown Judge:Melissa Moore
1 160 Canabar Masquerade Shari Groot Brady Groot
Class#: 5 Morgan Trail - Championship 3 Shown Judge: Melissa Moore
1 135 Annie Get Your Gun Willa Schwab Willa Schwab
2 160 Canabar Masquerade Shari Groot Shari Groot
3 157 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Vern Baron
X 158 Canabar Celebration Vern Baron Vern Baron
Class#: 6 All Breed Reining Amateur #5 2 Shown Judge: Melissa Moore
1 205 Tangowood's Gypsy Soul Brittany Balzer Brittany Balzer
2 206 Mystik's Lady Luna Laura MacMurchy Kaytlyn MacMurchy
Class#: 7 All Breed Reining Open #7 2 Shown Judge: Melissa Moore
205 Tangowood's Gypsy Soul Brittany Balzer Brittany Balzer
206 Mystik's Lady Luna Laura MacMurchy Kaytlyn MacMurchy
Class#: 8 All Breed Ranch Horse ATR #2 6 Shown Judge: Melissa Moore
1 206 Mystik's Lady Luna Laura MacMurchy Kaytlyn MacMurchy
2 205 Tangowood's Gypsy Soul Brittany Balzer Brittany Balzer
3 135 Annie Get Your Gun Willa Schwab Willa Schwab
4 143 Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts Gloria Jean Pitts
5 157 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Vern Baron
X 160 Canabar Masquerade Shari Groot Shari Groot
E 167 BMF Solomon Harvey Sawatzky Aidan Lorenson
X 198 JS My Gypsy Soul Jackie Smith Jackie Smith
Class#: 9 All Breed Ranch Horse Open #2 8 Shown Judge: Melissa Moore
1 206 Mystik's Lady Luna Laura MacMurchy Kaytlyn MacMurchy
2 205 Tangowood's Gypsy Soul Brittany Balzer Brittany Balzer
3 143 Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts Gloria Jean Pitts
4 157 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Darlene Brouwer
5 136 Arezzonance WF Beverly Krause Wanda Leubner
135 Annie Get Your Gun Willa Schwab Willa Schwab
0 158 Canabar Celebration Vern Baron Darlene Brouwer
167 BMF Solomon Harvey Sawatzky Aidan Lorenson
Class#: 12 All Breed Pleasure Driving - Open 5 Shown Judge: Melissa Moore
1 163 TCW Miss Triss Stacey Thorp Archie Hurst
2 144 Morgan HIll Syrup Shannon Comeau Shannon Comeau
3 162 Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp Stacey Thorp
4 192 The Speculator LF Lisa Keizer Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
5 188 Attica Terra Caetus Georgina Sanche Georgina Sanche
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Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Junior / Limit Horse

Hylee's No Regrets
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Lukes Cajun Justice
Sha-Bang

JCS Burlesque

The Delightful Rose
TRSW Jezebel

7
Carla Cousineau
Amanda Dick
Vawn Jeddry
Lorelei Friedrick
Jessie St. John
Delrose Burns

Connie Manning-McNichol

All Breed Adult Equitation 2
The Delightful Rose Delrose Burns

Clyrohill Corena Claire Hughes

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Junior / Limit Horse 4
Harlington's Port O James Linda Staples

CCAM Nevermore Jennifer Kristensen
Sha-Bang Lorelei Friedrick

TDF Command Performance K-Lyn Stable

HA/AA Hunter PI - Open 6
STLA Freeze Frame Amanda Wood

RB General Lee Gena Watchel

BG Northstar Elizabeth Jensen

PSolid Gold PWS Elizabeth Jensen

GPS Victoria Secret Tammy Winters
Fantaztic Catherine Garcia

All Breed Western Pleasure - Open 4
DTA Aces Wild Bentlee Kublik
Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts

PA Benelli Brenda Engler

De Novo Sedoso G. Alan Meikle

Arabian Hunter PI - Limit Horse 4
SWA Barabara Ann Deidra Zuchotzki
ABHA Sadiky Megan Ferguson

MS Spritzer Linda Courtney

Shakeel TRF Brenda Morgan

All Breed Walk / Trot English Pleasure - 11 & under 4
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp

BMF Whisper Of Love Nathalie Langstaedtler
Miz Scarlett Brittany Rogers

The Ring of Roses Paula Bentham

Morgan Sport Horse - Open 4
Coulee Bend Kode of Honor Nicola Paulovich

Morgan Hill Talk Show Nicole Lightfoot

JCS Burlesque Jessie St. John
Crescentmoon Evening Star K-Lyn Stable

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation - 17 Years & Under 9
The Bellmaster Carly Johnston

Ubetcha Ayden Heemeryck
Kookaburra Raylene McWade

TDF Command Performance K-Lyn Stable

Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau

Don't Tell Mom Grant & Shelby Sheppard
Optimus Prime Tana Smith

FRFSwept Away Linette de Goeij

Noble Treat Sandra Schroter

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Amateur / Jr. Exhibitor 11
WGF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau

Look Twice Leann Dixon

BMF Some Sweet Day Kim Lavergne
Harlington's Mhy Wai Amanda Dick

BMF Secret Code

Andrea Ehret

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Melissa Moore
Kiarra Crossley
Brittany Rogers
Megan Pack
Courtney Pack
Jessie St. John
Shari Groot
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Melissa Moore
Shari Groot
Abbie Owen

Judge: Melissa Moore
Aidan Lorenson
Jennifer Kristensen
Courtney Pack
Skye Davies

Judge: Carla Jackson
Todd Ehret
Gena Watchel
Elizabeth Jensen
Emma Jensen
Tammy Winters
Madelaine Jacknisky

Judge: Melissa Moore
Bentlee Kublik
Gloria Jean Pitts
Kimberley Schroter-Hennig
Edith Meikle

Judge: Carla Jackson
Todd Ehret
Isobelle Kay
Linda Courtney
Brenda Morgan

Judge: Melissa Moore
Cordelia Thorp
Maxwell Langsteadtler
Mackenzie Hiltz
Olivia Bentham

Judge: Melissa Moore
Nicola Paulovich
Nicole Lightfoot
Jessie St. John
Skye Davies

Judge: Melissa Moore
Carly Johnston
Ayden Heemeryck
Wasiemaye Sana
Taylor Lunny
Kiarra Crossley
Shelby Sheppard
Tana Smith
Linette de Goeij
Ava Peterson

Judge: Melissa Moore
Selah Guenther
Skye Kozijn
Kim Lavergne
Amanda Dick
Andrea Ehret
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Bora Bora

BeSt's Mellow Tune

TamRac Bronzed Duchess
MJD French Impression
TRSW Jezebel

Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown
Whispering Work of Art

Morgan Dewald

Morgan Dewald

Shannon Millar

Susan Nabhirniak

Connie Manning-McNichol
Jessica Roberts

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

LV Kinkade K-Lyn Stable

ASB English Country Pleasure 6 Shown
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp

Don't Tell Mom Grant & Shelby Sheppard
Optimus Prime Tana Smith

Callaways Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

Kookaburra Raylene McWade

Pyrotechnic Derek Goetzinger

HA/AA Hunter Pl ATR 5 Shown
BG Northstar Elizabeth Jensen

Fantaztic Catherine Garcia

RB General Lee Gena Watchel

PSolid Gold PWS Elizabeth Jensen

GPS Victoria Secret Tammy Winters

Morgan Western Pleasure - Junior / Limit Horse 2 Shown
Morgan Hill Four To Beat Dwayne Comeau

BMF Custom Made Sonja Lorenson

CMHA Silver Medal Hunt Seat On The Flat Equitation 7 Shown

LV Kinkade

WGEF Printed In Color
Hylee's No Regrets
Whispering Work of Art
MJD French Impression
Bora Bora

KSG Pure Cadence

HA/AA Country English PI ATR
Noble Treat
No Apologies

AMHC Futurity In-Hand Weanlings
Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum

The Masters Legacy

TamRac's Rumor Has It

ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Open

Pascale

The Bellmaster
Ubetcha

El Paseo

AMHC Futurity In-Hand Yearlings
Morgan Hill Phantysm

K-Lyn Stable

Carla Cousineau

Carla Cousineau
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Susan Nabhirniak
Morgan Dewald

Allan Kulczycki

2 Shown
Sandra Schroter
Shelley Barclay

3 Shown
Dwayne Comeau
Lorelei Friedrick
Connie Manning-McNichol

4 Shown
Isabella Wallin
Carly Johnston
Ayden Heemeryck
Paula Bentham
1 Shown

Dwayne Comeau

AMHC Futurity In-Hand Yearling Suitable to be a Sport or Western Horsé Shown

Canabar | Can Dance Too

All Breed Western Pleasure JACKPOT

DTA Aces Wild
BMF Mastermind
PA Benelli

De Novo Sedoso
BMF Solomon

HA/AA English PI - Open
SF Sticker Shoc

Vern Baron

5 Shown
Bentlee Kublik
Lorelei Friedrick
Brenda Engler
G. Alan Meikle
Harvey Sawatzky

1 Shown
Donna Crockford

Morgan Dewald
Keira Dick
Shannon Millar
Ainsley Crossley
Carla Cousineau
Jessica Roberts
Kennedy Boswell
Tami Britton

Judge: Melissa Moore
Stacey Thorp
Shelby Sheppard
Tana Smith
Skye Kozijn
Wasiemaye Sana
Dallas Goetzinger

Judge: Carla Jackson
Elizabeth Jensen
Madelaine Jacknisky
Gena Watchel
Emma Jensen
Tammy Winters

Judge: Melissa Moore
John Beaver
Aidan Lorenson

Judge: Melissa Moore

Skye Davies

Selah Guenther

Kiarra Crossley
Georgina Sanche
Ainsley Crossley
Morgan Dewald
Isobella Hartling

Judge: Carla Jackson
Ava Peterson
Claire Barclay

Judge: Melissa Moore
Dwayne Comeau
Courtney Pack
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Melissa Moore
Samantha Dyck
Carly Johnston
Ayden Heemeryck
Paula Bentham

Judge: Melissa Moore
Dwayne Comeau

Judge: Melissa Moore
Vern Baron

Judge: Melissa Moore
Bentlee Kublik
Courtney Pack
Kimberley Schroter-Hennig
Edith Meikle
Aidan Lorenson

Judge: Carla Jackson
Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard
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All Breed Country Pleasure - Amateur

Nobel Symbol CRF
Kookaburra
Pyrotechnic

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Ladies
BMF Some Sweet Day
BMF Secret Code
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown

Morgan English Pleasure - Amateur / Jr. Exhibitor

Morgan Hill Stompin Tom
Morgan Hill Monster Mash
TRSW Jezebel

Morgan Classic Pleasure - Open
FRFSwept Away
TCW Miss Triss
Hylee's No Regrets
Cha Ching Cherry
After All
CCAM Nevermore

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Open
MS Spritzer

Clyrohill Corena

Armed And Dangerous
DVF Noble Starfire

Little Diamond Hide N Tell
Crazy Beautiful

Gallileo

BeSt's Mellow Tune
TamRac Bronzed Duchess
Tamrac's Urban Element
PSolid Gold PWS

MJD French Impression
Sting SMA

Morgan Roadster - Under Saddle
Saralins Conductor GCH

Morgan In-Hand - Weanling Stallion

TamRac's Rumor Has It

3 Shown
Ellen Cust
Raylene McWade
Derek Goetzinger

4 Shown
Kim Lavergne
Andrea Ehret
Amanda Dick
Jessica Roberts

2 Shown
Dwayne Comeau

K-Lyn Stable

Connie Manning-McNichol

6 Shown
Linette de Goeij
Stacey Thorp
Carla Cousineau
Bea Dixon
Nathalie Langstaedtler
Jennifer Kristensen

13 Shown
Linda Courtney
Claire Hughes
John Beaver
Andrea Hillier
Preslea Bittner
Archie Hurst
Jan White
Morgan Dewald
Shannon Millar
Isobella Hartling
Elizabeth Jensen
Susan Nahirniak
Joanne Grossman

1 Shown
Georgina Sanche

1 Shown
Connie Manning-McNichol

Morgan In-Hand - Yearling & Two Year Old Stallions 1 Shown

Morgan Hill Phantysm

Morgan In-Hand - Stallion Championship

Morgan Hill Phantysm
TamRac's Rumor Has It

Morgan In-Hand - Weanling Fillies
Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum
The Masters Legacy

Morgan In-Hand - 3 & 4 -Year- Old Mares

Luke's Noble Cajun

Morgan In-Hand - 5 & Over Mares
TCW Miss Triss

Hylee's No Regrets

Sha-Bang

Morgan In-Hand - Mare Championship

Hylee's No Regrets
Luke's Noble Cajun

Dwayne Comeau

2 Shown
Dwayne Comeau
Connie Manning-McNichol

2 Shown
Dwayne Comeau
Lorelei Friedrick

1 Shown
Vawn Jeddry

3 Shown
Stacey Thorp
Carla Cousineau
Lorelei Friedrick

4 Shown

Carla Cousineau
Vawn Jeddry

Judge:
Ellen Cust
Wasiemaye Sana
Dallas Goetzinger

Judge: Melissa Moore
Piper Lavergne
Isobelle Kay
Amanda Dick
Jessica Roberts

Judge: Melissa Moore
Ashley Comeau
Skye Davies
Carla Cousineau

Judge: Melissa Moore
Linette de Goeij
Stacey Thorp
Kiarra Crossley
Samantha Dixon
Kennedy Boswell
Jennifer Kristensen

Judge: Melissa Moore
Linda Courtney
Abbie Owen
John Beaver
Andrea Hillier
Preslea Bittner
Barb Tracey
Isobelle Kay
Keira Dick
Shannon Millar
Isobella Hartling
Emma Jensen
Ainsley Crossley
Joanne Grossman

Judge: Melissa Moore
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Melissa Moore
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Melissa Moore
Dwayne Comeau

Judge: Melissa Moore
Dwayne Comeau
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Melissa Moore
Dwayne Comeau
Courtney Pack

Judge: Melissa Moore
Megan Pack

Judge: Melissa Moore
Archie Hurst
Kiarra Crossley
Courtney Pack

Judge: Melissa Moore
Kiarra Crossley
Megan Pack
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Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum
TCW Miss Triss

Morgan In-Hand - 3 & 4 -Year-Old Geldings

Lukes Cajun Justice

Morgan In-Hand - 5 & Over Geldings

Morgan Hill Stompin Tom
Harlington's Port O James
CCAM Nevermore
Morgan Hill Mighty Max

Morgan In-Hand - Gelding Championship

Harlington's Port O James
Morgan Hill Stompin Tom
Lukes Cajun Justice

All Breed Showmanship - 13 & under

TamRac Bronzed Duchess
KSG Pure Cadence

Legs by Invitation

LLM Image Of Thyme
Stolen From Mom

All Breed Showmanship - 14-17 years

Cha Ching Cherry
TRSW Jezebel
The Delightful Rose

CMHA Silver Medal Showmanship - 21 & under

Morgan Hill Talk Show
Saralins Conductor GCH
TamRac Bronzed Duchess
Cha Ching Cherry

TRSW Jezebel

Stand Sure Jackson

MJD French Impression

All Breed Showmanship - Any Age Assisted

The Ring of Roses
Jax

Dwayne Comeau
Stacey Thorp

1 Shown
Vawn Jeddry

4 Shown
Dwayne Comeau
Linda Staples
Jennifer Kristensen
K-Lyn Stable

3 Shown
Linda Staples
Dwayne Comeau
Vawn Jeddry

5 Shown
Shannon Millar
Allan Kulczycki
Dalyce Wesley-Leeder
Stephanie Abel
Rayner Beerwort

3 Shown
Bea Dixon
Connie Manning-McNichol
Delrose Burns

7 Shown
Nicole Lightfoot
Georgina Sanche
Shannon Millar
Bea Dixon
Connie Manning-McNichol
Nicola Paulovich
Susan Nahirniak

2 Shown
Paula Bentham
Carla Cousineau

Morgan In-Hand Suitable to be a Sport or Western Horse - 2 years & UntlerShown

Canabar | Can Dance Too

Vern Baron

Morgan In-Hand Suitable to be a Sport or Western Horse - 3 years & Ov@r Shown

Canabar Tres Belle

DTA Aces Wild

Canabar Masquerade
Canabar Celebration

LLM Image Of Thyme

JCS Burlesque

Coulee Bend Kode of Honor
WGF Printed In Color
Harlington's Phinally

Vern Baron
Bentlee Kublik
Shari Groot
Vern Baron
Stephanie Abel
Jessie St. John
Nicola Paulovich
Carla Cousineau
Linda Staples

Morgan In-Hand Suitable to be a Sport or Western Horse Championship3 Shown

DTA Aces Wild
Canabar Tres Belle
Canabar | Can Dance Too

Morgan In-Hand Supreme Championship

Morgan Hill Stompin Tom
Harlington's Port O James
Lukes Cajun Justice

TCW Miss Triss

Bentlee Kublik
Vern Baron
Vern Baron

3 Shown
Dwayne Comeau
Linda Staples
Vawn Jeddry
Stacey Thorp

Dwayne Comeau
Archie Hurst

Judge: Melissa Moore
Megan Pack

Judge: Melissa Moore
Ashley Comeau
Sonja Lorenson
Jennifer Kristensen
Skye Davies

Judge: Melissa Moore
Sonja Lorenson
Ashley Comeau
Megan Pack

Judge: Melissa Moore
Shannon Millar
Heaven Kulczycki
Montana Leeder
Kathryn Burant
Rayner Beerwort

Judge: Melissa Moore
Samantha Dixon
Kiarra Crossley
Brady Groot

Judge: Melissa Moore
Nicole Lightfoot
Georgina Sanche
Shannon Millar
Samantha Dixon
Kiarra Crossley
Nicola Paulovich
Ainsley Crossley

Judge: Melissa Moore
Olivia Bentham
Ariella Cousineau

Judge: Melissa Moore
Vern Baron

Judge: Melissa Moore

Vern Baron

Stephanie Abel

Shari Groot

Ann de St Remy
Stephanie Abel

Jessie St. John

Nicola Paulovich

Selah Guenther

Aidan Lorenson

Judge: Melissa Moore
Stephanie Abel
Vern Baron
Vern Baron

Judge: Melissa Moore
John Beaver
Sonja Lorenson
Megan Pack
Archie Hurst
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98

144
192
188

81
155
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156
190
129
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127
119
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195
175
177

88

140
102
196
212

89

110
156
106
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117
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182
180
161
204
132
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115
162
107
130
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111
200
152
117

95

163
113
165
116
118
104
173

All Breed Pleasure Driving - Amateur

Morgan HIll Syrup
The Speculator LF
Attica Terra Caetus

Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving - Open

Hylee's No Regrets

All Breed Hunt Seat on the Flat Equitation - 17 & under

WGF Printed In Color
Whispering Work of Art
Tamrac's Urban Element

Little Diamond Hide N Tell

Sha-Bang
Bora Bora
BeSt's Mellow Tune

TamRac Bronzed Duchess

MJD French Impression

All Breed Walk / Trot Hunter Pleasure - 11 & under

Stolen From Mom
LLM Image Of Thyme
KSG Pure Cadence
Legs by Invitation
Emotikon

Sheesa Cyty Girl

All Breed Western Pleasure - Junior/Limit Horse

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Luck Be A Llady

Reved to the Max

Wyn

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Youth

Bora Bora

WGF Printed In Color
BMF Some Sweet Day
BeSt's Mellow Tune
MJD French Impression

TamRac Bronzed Duchess

Morgan Sport Horse - Junior / LImit Horse

JCS Burlesque
Sha-Bang
The Delightful Rose

Crescentmoon Evening Star

Stand Sure Jackson

All Breed Walk/Trot Saddle Seat Equitation - 11 Years & Under

Miz Scarlett

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

BMF Whisper Of Love
The Ring of Roses

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Limit Rider

BeSt's Mellow Tune
LV Kinkade
MJD French Impression

TamRac Bronzed Duchess

All Breed English Pleasure - Amateur / Jr. Exhibitor

TCW Miss Triss
Ubetcha

Don't Tell Mom
Optimus Prime
FRFSwept Away
Blaze Afire

SF Sticker Shoc

3 Shown
Shannon Comeau
Lisa Keizer
Georgina Sanche

1 Shown
Carla Cousineau

9 Shown

Carla Cousineau
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Isobella Hartling
Preslea Bittner

Lorelei Friedrick
Morgan Dewald

Morgan Dewald
Shannon Millar

Susan Nabhirniak

Rayner Beerwort
Stephanie Abel

Allan Kulczycki

Dalyce Wesley-Leeder
Brenda Engler

Irene Sherbanuk

Dwayne Comeau

Pat Portas

Dalyce Wesley-Leeder
Darlene Brouwer

Morgan Dewald
Carla Cousineau
Kim Lavergne
Morgan Dewald
Susan Nabhirniak
Shannon Millar

Jessie St. John
Lorelei Friedrick
Delrose Burns
K-Lyn Stable
Nicola Paulovich

Brittany Rogers
Stacey Thorp

Nathalie Langstaedtler
Paula Bentham

Morgan Dewald
K-Lyn Stable
Susan Nahirniak
Shannon Millar

Stacey Thorp
Ayden Heemeryck

Grant & Shelby Sheppard

Tana Smith
Linette de Goeij
Sylvia Lenzner
Donna Crockford

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Melissa Moore
Shannon Comeau
Lisa Keizer
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Melissa Moore
Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Melissa Moore
Selah Guenther
Kennedy Boswell
Isobella Hartling
Preslea Bittner
Courtney Pack
Morgan Dewald
Keira Dick
Shannon Millar
Ainsley Crossley

Judge: Melissa Moore
Rayner Beerwort
Kathryn Burant
Heaven Kulczycki
Montana Leeder
Ashlyn Delaney
Serenity Bellerose

Judge: Melissa Moore
John Beaver
Pat Portas
Sierra Fischer
Darlene Brouwer

Judge: Melissa Moore
Morgan Dewald
Selah Guenther
Piper Lavergne
Keira Dick
Ainsley Crossley
Shannon Millar

Judge: Melissa Moore
Jessie St. John
Courtney Pack
Shari Groot
Skye Davies
Nicola Paulovich

Judge: Melissa Moore
Mackenzie Hiltz
Cordelia Thorp
Maxwell Langsteadtler
Olivia Bentham

Judge: Melissa Moore
Keira Dick
Tami Britton
Ainsley Crossley
Shannon Millar

Judge: Melissa Moore
Stacey Thorp
Ayden Heemeryck
Shelby Sheppard
Tana Smith
Linette de Goeij
Sylvia Lenzner
Donna Crockford
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96

202
191
155
184
118

97

127
130
195
200
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183
153
155
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143
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102

103
149
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172
106
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138
112
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152
153

106
207
113
173
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118

107
163
155
169
121
191
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184
202

102
147

110
143
157
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124
160
122
168

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Junior Exhibitor

TDF Command Performance
After All

Hylee's No Regrets

Cha Ching Cherry
FRFSwept Away

All Breed Costume
Stolen From Mom
The Ring of Roses
Legs by Invitation
LV Kinkade

Morgan Pleasure Driving - Open
Hidden Spring Lonestar

TRSW Jezebel

Hylee's No Regrets

All Breed Western Pleasure - Amateur / Jr. Exhibitor

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
De Novo Sedoso
Luck Be A Llady

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open
Look Twice

WGF Printed In Color
Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown
BMF Some Sweet Day

BMF Secret Code
Armed And Dangerous
Harlington's Mhy Wai

Lukes Cajun Justice

Coulee Bend Kode of Honor
MJD French Impression
TRSW Jezebel

All Breed English Pleasure - Open
Nobel Symbol CRF

Ubetcha

SF Sticker Shoc

Optimus Prime

FRFSwept Away

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Championship

TCW Miss Triss

Hylee's No Regrets
Harlington's Port O James
CCAM Nevermore

After All

FRFSwept Away

Cha Ching Cherry

TDF Command Performance

ASB Hunter - Open
Pyrotechnic
Callaways Into The Blue

Morgan Western Pleasure - Amateur / Jr. Exhibitor

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Canabar Tres Belle

BMF Mastermind

SP Chaminade

Canabar Masquerade
DTA Aces Wild

BMF Custom Made

5 Shown
K-Lyn Stable

Nathalie Langstaedtler

Carla Cousineau

Bea Dixon

Linette de Goeij

4 Shown
Rayner Beerwort
Paula Bentham
Dalyce Wesley-Leeder
K-Lyn Stable

2 Shown
Viviane Daniels
Connie Manning-McNichol
Carla Cousineau

2 Shown
Gloria Jean Pitts
G. Alan Meikle
Pat Portas
11 Shown
Leann Dixon

Carla Cousineau

Jessica Roberts

Kim Lavergne

Andrea Ehret

John Beaver

Amanda Dick

Vawn Jeddry

Nicola Paulovich

Susan Nabhirniak

Connie Manning-McNichol

5 Shown
Ellen Cust
Ayden Heemeryck
Donna Crockford
Tana Smith
Linette de Goeij
8 Shown

Stacey Thorp

Carla Cousineau
Linda Staples

Jennifer Kristensen
Nathalie Langstaedtler
Linette de Goeij

Bea Dixon
K-Lyn Stable
2 Shown
Derek Goetzinger
Catriona Kozijn
7 Shown

Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron
Lorelei Friedrick
Edith Meikle
Shari Groot
Bentlee Kublik
Sonja Lorenson

Judge: Melissa Moore
Taylor Lunny
Kennedy Boswell
Kiarra Crossley
Samantha Dixon
Linette de Goeij

Judge: Melissa Moore
Rayner Beerwort
Olivia Bentham
Montana Leeder
Prentyss Britton

Judge: Melissa Moore
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Connie Manning-McNichol
Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Melissa Moore
Gloria Jean Pitts
Edith Meikle
Pat Portas

Judge: Melissa Moore
Skye Kozijn
Selah Guenther
Jessica Roberts
Isobelle Kay
Todd Ehret
John Beaver
Amanda Dick
Megan Pack
Nicola Paulovich
Ainsley Crossley
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Melissa Moore
Kim Seward
Ayden Heemeryck
Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard
Tana Smith
Linette de Goeij

Judge: Melissa Moore
Stacey Thorp
Kiarra Crossley
Aidan Lorenson
Jennifer Kristensen
Kennedy Boswell
Linette de Goeij
Samantha Dixon
Taylor Lunny

Judge: Melissa Moore
Dallas Goetzinger
Skye Kozijn

Judge: Melissa Moore

Gloria Jean Pitts

Vern Baron

Courtney Pack

Edith Meikle

Brady Groot

Bentlee Kublik

Aidan Lorenson


LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight


Class#:

O wWN -

Class#:

A OWON -

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1
2

Class#:

AR WN =

Class#:
X

Class#:
X

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1

_ aa A

Class#:
1
2

111
148
103
203
182
129

108
112
114
117
171
197
208

112
210
171
109
178

113
195

114
180
189
204

115
104
207

116
209
111
109
114
110
105
108
117
145
208

117
173

118
153

121
155
191
201

122
110
111
143
148
209
211

123
119
128

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Junior / Limit Horse

DVF Noble Starfire

STLA Freeze Frame
Morgan Hill Mighty Max
JCS Burlesque

Tamrac's Urban Element
Crazy Beautiful

ABHA Sadiky

Harlington's Mhy Wai
Little Diamond Hide N Tell
TamRac Bronzed Duchess
MS Spritzer

Madmartigan

Fantaztic

Arabian Hunter Pl - Open
Sting SMA

MS Spritzer

Gallileo

Shakeel TRF

Andrea Hillier
Amanda Wood
K-Lyn Stable
Jessie St. John
Isobella Hartling
Archie Hurst
Megan Ferguson
Amanda Dick
Preslea Bittner
Shannon Millar
Linda Courtney
Abbie Owen
Catherine Garcia

Joanne Grossman
Linda Courtney
Jan White

Brenda Morgan

All Breed Walk / Jog Western Pleasure - 11 & under
Dalyce Wesley-Leeder

Legs by Invitation

Morgan Sport Horse - Amateur / Jr. Exhibitor

Sha-Bang
Morgan Hill Talk Show
Crescentmoon Evening Star

Arabian Country English PI ATR

Blaze Afire
Nobel Symbol CRF

Lorelei Friedrick
Nicole Lightfoot
K-Lyn Stable

Sylvia Lenzner
Ellen Cust

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Amateur / Jr. Exhibitor

RB General Lee

BeSt's Mellow Tune
Gallileo

Little Diamond Hide N Tell
Bora Bora

SWA Barabara Ann

ABHA Sadiky

TamRac Bronzed Duchess
PSolid Gold PWS
Fantaztic

HA/AA English PI ATR
SF Sticker Shoc

Morgan Park Saddle - Open
TRSW Jezebel

CMHA Silver Medal Saddle Seat Equitation

Hylee's No Regrets
After All
Morgan Hill Monster Mash

All Breed Lead Line - Any Age

Bora Bora

BeSt's Mellow Tune
Cedarcrest Noteable Son
DVF Noble Starfire

RB General Lee

Jax

Gena Watchel
Morgan Dewald
Jan White
Preslea Bittner
Morgan Dewald
Deidra Zuchotzki
Megan Ferguson
Shannon Millar
Elizabeth Jensen
Catherine Garcia

Donna Crockford

13 Shown

4 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

10 Shown

0 Shown

0 Shown

Connie Manning-McNichol

Carla Cousineau

3 Shown

Nathalie Langstaedtler

K-Lyn Stable

Morgan Dewald
Morgan Dewald
Gloria Jean Pitts
Andrea Hillier
Gena Watchel
Carla Cousineau

All Breed Walk / Trot Hunter Pleasure - 11 & under Championship

LLM Image Of Thyme
KSG Pure Cadence

Stephanie Abel
Allan Kulczycki

6 Shown

6 Shown

Judge: Melissa Moore
Andrea Hillier
Todd Ehret
Deborah Davies
Jessie St. John
Isobella Hartling
Barb Tracey
Isobelle Kay
Amanda Dick
Preslea Bittner
Shannon Millar
Linda Courtney
Abbie Owen
Madelaine Jacknisky

Judge: Carla Jackson
Joanne Grossman
Linda Courtney
Isobelle Kay
Brenda Morgan

Judge: Melissa Moore
Montana Leeder

Judge: Melissa Moore
Courtney Pack
Nicole Lightfoot
Skye Davies

Judge: Carla Jackson
Sylvia Lenzner
Ellen Cust

Judge: Melissa Moore
Gena Watchel
Keira Dick
Jan White
Preslea Bittner
Morgan Dewald
Deidra Zuchotzki
Megan Ferguson
Shannon Millar
Emma Jensen
Madelaine Jacknisky

Judge: Carla Jackson
Donna Crockford

Judge: Melissa Moore
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Melissa Moore
Kiarra Crossley
Georgina Sanche
Skye Davies

Judge: Melissa Moore
Tess Smith
Kinsley Erickson
Crislyn Comeau
Hillier Felicity
Ksenia Watchel
Ariella Cousineau

Judge: Melissa Moore
Kathryn Burant
Heaven Kulczycki


LWilliams
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Highlight


o w

Class#:
1

Class#:
D

Class#:

AR WN =

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Class#:

A OWON -

Class#:

OB WN -

Class#:
1

abrwnN

Class#:

Class#:

AR WN =

127 Stolen From Mom Rayner Beerwort

175 Emotikon Brenda Engler

177 Sheesa Cyty Girl Irene Sherbanuk

195 Legs by Invitation Dalyce Wesley-Leeder
124  Morgan English Pleasure - Open 1
201 Morgan Hill Monster Mash K-Lyn Stable

125 HA/AA Western Pl - Open 1
176 PA Benelli Brenda Engler

126  All Breed Any Seat Equitation Jr. Rider Stake 8
156 WGEF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau

113 Ubetcha Ayden Heemeryck

164 The Bellmaster Carly Johnston

165 Don't Tell Mom Grant & Shelby Sheppard
151 Kookaburra Raylene McWade

116 Optimus Prime Tana Smith

152 MJD French Impression Susan Nahirniak

174 Noble Treat Sandra Schroter

127A Academy Walk-Trot/Jog, Any age 2
127 Stolen From Mom Rayner Beerwort

167 BMF Solomon Harvey Sawatzky

129  Morgan Roadster To Bike - Open 1
187 Saralins Conductor GCH Georgina Sanche

127 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Stake 4
131 El Paseo Paula Bentham

150 Pascale Isabella Wallin

113 Ubetcha Ayden Heemeryck

164 The Bellmaster Carly Johnston

132  Morgan Western Pleasure - Open 6
167 BMF Solomon Harvey Sawatzky

122 DTA Aces Wild Bentlee Kublik

179 BMF Mastermind Lorelei Friedrick

157 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron

124 SP Chaminade Edith Meikle

158 Canabar Celebration Vern Baron

134  All Breed Hunter Pleasure JACKPOT 16
156 WGEF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau

148 DVF Noble Starfire Andrea Hillier

112 Harlington's Mhy Wai Amanda Dick

200 LV Kinkade K-Lyn Stable

209 RB General Lee Gena Watchel

114 Little Diamond Hide N Tell Preslea Bittner

126 Lukes Cajun Justice Vawn Jeddry

129 Tamrac's Urban Element Isobella Hartling

146 BG Northstar Elizabeth Jensen

152 MJD French Impression Susan Nahirniak

166 Crazy Beautiful Archie Hurst

171 MS Spritzer Linda Courtney

172 Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown Jessica Roberts

178 Shakeel TRF Brenda Morgan

197 Madmartigan Abbie Owen

210 Sting SMA Joanne Grossman

135 Morgan English Pleasure - Amateur/ Jr. Exhibitor Championship 1
139 Morgan Hill Stompin Tom Dwayne Comeau

136  All Breed Any Seat Trainers Equitation 9
284 Stephanie Abel

289 John Beaver

287 Brittany Rogers

281 Deborah Davies

283 Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Rayner Beerwort
Ashlyn Delaney
Serenity Bellerose
Montana Leeder

Judge: Melissa Moore
Skye Davies

Judge: Carla Jackson
Kimberley Schroter-Hennig

Judge: Melissa Moore
Selah Guenther
Ayden Heemeryck
Carly Johnston
Shelby Sheppard
Wasiemaye Sana
Tana Smith
Ainsley Crossley
Ava Peterson

Judge: Melissa Moore
Danielle Talbot
Eric Lorenson

Judge: Melissa Moore
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Melissa Moore
Paula Bentham
Samantha Dyck
Ayden Heemeryck
Carly Johnston

Judge: Melissa Moore
Sonja Lorenson
Bentlee Kublik
Courtney Pack
Vern Baron
Edith Meikle
Darlene Brouwer

Judge: Melissa Moore
Selah Guenther
Andrea Hillier
Brittany Rogers
Skye Davies
Gena Watchel
Preslea Bittner
Megan Pack
Isobella Hartling
Elizabeth Jensen
Ainsley Crossley
Barb Tracey
Linda Courtney
Jessica Roberts
Brenda Morgan
Abbie Owen
Joanne Grossman

Judge: Melissa Moore
Ashley Comeau

Judge: Melissa Moore
Stephanie Abel
John Beaver
Brittany Rogers
Deborah Davies
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
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Class#:
1

Class#:

A WN =

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:

Class#:

O wWN -

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:

AOWON -

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1

Class#:

A wWwN -

120
282
285
288

137
126

138
162
165
193
151
116
147

139
207

140
102
176

141
207

142
108
109
105

143
140

145
128
119
127
177
175
195

146
209
103
137

147
107
162
115
130

148
144
192
188

151
152

152
149
156
110
112
172
106

Buddy Stephanie Abel
Connie Manning-McNichol
Megan Pack
Barb Tracey

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship 1

Lukes Cajun Justice

ASB English Country Pleasure - Stake 5
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp

Don't Tell Mom Grant & Shelby Sheppard
Pyrotechnic Derek Goetzinger
Kookaburra Raylene McWade
Optimus Prime Tana Smith

Callaways Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

All Breed English Pleasure - Junior / Limit Horse 1
Nobel Symbol CRF Ellen Cust

HA/AA Western Pl ATR 2
Luck Be A Llady Pat Portas

PA Benelli Brenda Engler

Arabian Country English Pl Jr Horse 1
Nobel Symbol CRF Ellen Cust

Arabian Hunter Pl Open Select 3
ABHA Sadiky Megan Ferguson
Gallileo Jan White

SWA Barabara Ann Deidra Zuchotzki
Morgan Western Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship 1
Morgan Hill Four To Beat Dwayne Comeau

All Breed Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - 11 Years & Under 6

KSG Pure Cadence
LLM Image Of Thyme
Stolen From Mom
Sheesa Cyty Girl
Emotikon

Legs by Invitation

HA/AA Hunter PI - Limit Horse
RB General Lee

STLA Freeze Frame

GPS Victoria Secret

Vawn Jeddry

Allan Kulczycki
Stephanie Abel
Rayner Beerwort

Irene Sherbanuk
Brenda Engler

Dalyce Wesley-Leeder

Gena Watchel
Amanda Wood
Tammy Winters

All Breed Walk / Trot English Pleasure - 11 & under Championship 4

BMF Whisper Of Love Nathalie Langstaedtler
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp

Miz Scarlett Brittany Rogers

The Ring of Roses Paula Bentham

All Breed Pleasure Driving - Stake 3
Morgan HIll Syrup Shannon Comeau

The Speculator LF Lisa Keizer

Attica Terra Caetus Georgina Sanche
Morgan Hunter Pleasure - 13 & under 1
MJD French Impression Susan Nahirniak
Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Amateur / Jr. Exhibitor Championship 12
Look Twice Leann Dixon

WGF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau

Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

Harlington's Mhy Wai
Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown
BMF Some Sweet Day

Amanda Dick
Jessica Roberts
Kim Lavergne

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Stephanie Abel
Connie Manning-McNichol
Megan Pack
Barb Tracey

Judge: Melissa Moore
Megan Pack

Judge: Melissa Moore
Stacey Thorp
Shelby Sheppard
Derek Goetzinger
Wasiemaye Sana
Tana Smith
Skye Kozijn

Judge: Melissa Moore
Kim Seward

Judge: Carla Jackson
Pat Portas
Brenda Engler

Judge: Carla Jackson
Ellen Cust

Judge: Carla Jackson
Megan Ferguson
Jan White
Deidra Zuchotzki

Judge: Melissa Moore
John Beaver

Judge: Melissa Moore
Heaven Kulczycki
Kathryn Burant
Rayner Beerwort
Serenity Bellerose
Ashlyn Delaney
Montana Leeder

Judge: Carla Jackson
Gena Watchel
Todd Ehret
Tammy Winters

Judge: Melissa Moore
Maxwell Langsteadtler
Cordelia Thorp
Mackenzie Hiltz
Olivia Bentham

Judge: Melissa Moore
Shannon Comeau
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Melissa Moore
Ainsley Crossley

Judge: Melissa Moore
Skye Kozijn
Selah Guenther
Morgan Dewald
Amanda Dick
Jessica Roberts
Kim Lavergne


LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight


Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2

Class#:

AWON -

Class#:

A WN =

Class#:
X

Class#:

A wWwN -

Class#:

A OWON -

Class#:

A wWwN -

111
117
152
155
180
190
200

BeSt's Mellow Tune
TamRac Bronzed Duchess
MJD French Impression
Hylee's No Regrets
Sha-Bang

Whispering Work of Art
LV Kinkade

153A A/HA/AA Walk-Trot Hunter Pleasure

175
177

155
195

157
183
153

156B
204
203
182
161

160
179
122
124
160
157
168

162
176

164
131
150
113
164
163
121
165
173
199

165
109
171
108
105
178
210

166
106
156
149
200
112
101
110
111
152
155
203

Emotikon
Sheesa Cyty Girl

Morgan Dewald
Shannon Millar

Susan Nabhirniak

Carla Cousineau

Lorelei Friedrick

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
K-Lyn Stable

2
Brenda Engler
Irene Sherbanuk

All Breed Walk / Jog Western Pleasure - 11 & under Championship 1

Legs by Invitation

Morgan Pleasure Driving - Championship
Hidden Spring Lonestar
TRSW Jezebel

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Novice Horse
Crescentmoon Evening Star

Morgan Hill Mighty Max

JCS Burlesque

The Delightful Rose

Dalyce Wesley-Leeder

2
Viviane Daniels

Connie Manning-McNichol

4
K-Lyn Stable

K-Lyn Stable

Jessie St. John

Delrose Burns

Morgan Western Pleasure - Amateur / Jr. Exhibitor - Championship 6

BMF Mastermind
DTA Aces Wild

SP Chaminade
Canabar Masquerade
Canabar Tres Belle
BMF Custom Made

HA/AA Western PI - Limit Horse
PA Benelli

All Breed English Pleasure JACKPOT
El Paseo

Pascale

Ubetcha

The Bellmaster

TCW Miss Triss

CCAM Nevermore

Don't Tell Mom

SF Sticker Shoc

No Apologies

Arabian Hunter Pl ATR
Gallileo

MS Spritzer

ABHA Sadiky

SWA Barabara Ann
Shakeel TRF

Sting SMA

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Championship
BMF Some Sweet Day
WGF Printed In Color
Look Twice
LV Kinkade
Harlington's Mhy Wai
BMF Secret Code
Bora Bora
BeSt's Mellow Tune
MJD French Impression
Hylee's No Regrets
Morgan Hill Mighty Max

Lorelei Friedrick
Bentlee Kublik
Edith Meikle
Shari Groot
Vern Baron
Sonja Lorenson

0
Brenda Engler

9
Paula Bentham
Isabella Wallin
Ayden Heemeryck
Carly Johnston
Stacey Thorp
Jennifer Kristensen
Grant & Shelby Sheppard
Donna Crockford
Shelley Barclay

4
Jan White
Linda Courtney
Megan Ferguson
Deidra Zuchotzki
Brenda Morgan
Joanne Grossman

11
Kim Lavergne
Carla Cousineau
Leann Dixon
K-Lyn Stable
Amanda Dick
Andrea Ehret
Morgan Dewald
Morgan Dewald
Susan Nahirniak
Carla Cousineau
K-Lyn Stable

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Keira Dick
Shannon Millar
Ainsley Crossley
Kiarra Crossley
Courtney Pack
Kennedy Boswell
Tami Britton

Judge: Carla Jackson
Ashlyn Delaney
Serenity Bellerose

Judge: Melissa Moore
Montana Leeder

Judge: Melissa Moore
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Melissa Moore
Skye Davies
Deborah Davies
Jessie St. John
Shari Groot

Judge: Melissa Moore
Courtney Pack
Bentlee Kublik
Edith Meikle
Brady Groot
Vern Baron
Aidan Lorenson

Judge: Carla Jackson
Brenda Engler

Judge: Melissa Moore
Paula Bentham
Samantha Dyck
Ayden Heemeryck
Carly Johnston
Stacey Thorp
Stephanie Abel
Shelby Sheppard
Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard
Claire Barclay

Judge: Carla Jackson
Jan White
Linda Courtney
Megan Ferguson
Deidra Zuchotzki
Brenda Morgan
Joanne Grossman

Judge: Melissa Moore
Isobelle Kay
Selah Guenther
Skye Kozijn
Skye Davies
Amanda Dick
Todd Ehret
Morgan Dewald
Keira Dick
Ainsley Crossley
Kiarra Crossley
Deborah Davies


LWilliams
Highlight


Class#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:

AR WN =

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:
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Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2
Class#:
Class#:

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:

AOWON -

Class#:
1
2
X

167 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving - Championship 1
155 Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau

168  All Breed Assisted Walk-Trot 1
200 LV Kinkade K-Lyn Stable

169 Morgan Road Hack 1
189 Morgan Hill Talk Show Nicole Lightfoot

172  Morgan Western Pleasure - Championship 5
179 BMF Mastermind Lorelei Friedrick

122 DTA Aces Wild Bentlee Kublik

157 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron

124 SP Chaminade Edith Meikle

167 BMF Solomon Harvey Sawatzky

173  Arabian Country English Pl Open Select 1
104 Blaze Afire Sylvia Lenzner

173A ASB Open Hunter - Stake 2
147 Callaways Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

193 Pyrotechnic Derek Goetzinger

174  Morgan Walk / Trot / Jog - 11 & under - Championship 4
119 LLM Image Of Thyme Stephanie Abel

128 KSG Pure Cadence Allan Kulczycki

115 Miz Scarlett Brittany Rogers

107 BMF Whisper Of Love Nathalie Langstaedtler
176  Morgan English Pleasure - Championship 1
201 Morgan Hill Monster Mash K-Lyn Stable

200 CMHA Silver Medal Dressage Seat Equitation 2
133 Coulee Bend Kode of Honor Nicola Paulovich

190 Whispering Work of Art Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
201  All Breed Dressage Walk Trot - Test A 1
148 DVF Noble Starfire Andrea Hillier

202  All Breed Dressage Walk Trot - Test B 1
148 DVF Noble Starfire Andrea Hillier

203  All Breed Dressage Open Training Level - Test 1 6
110 Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

114 Little Diamond Hide N Tell Preslea Bittner

132 Stand Sure Jackson Nicola Paulovich

148 DVF Noble Starfire Andrea Hillier

182 JCS Burlesque Jessie St. John

189 Morgan Hill Talk Show Nicole Lightfoot

204  All Breed Dressage Open Training Level - Test 2 4
110 Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

114 Little Diamond Hide N Tell Preslea Bittner

148 DVF Noble Starfire Andrea Hillier

182 JCS Burlesque Jessie St. John

205 All Breed Dressage Open Training Level - Test 3 4
189 Morgan Hill Talk Show Nicole Lightfoot

185 Avonroy Super Mario Christina Benishin

148 DVF Noble Starfire Andrea Hillier

114 Little Diamond Hide N Tell Preslea Bittner

206  All Breed Dressage Open First Level - Test 1 3
185 Avonroy Super Mario Christina Benishin

189 Morgan Hill Talk Show Nicole Lightfoot

148 DVF Noble Starfire Andrea Hillier

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Melissa Moore
Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Melissa Moore
Prentyss Britton

Judge: Melissa Moore
Nicole Lightfoot

Judge: Melissa Moore
Courtney Pack
Stephanie Abel
Darlene Brouwer
Edith Meikle
Sonja Lorenson

Judge: Carla Jackson
Sylvia Lenzner

Judge: Melissa Moore
Skye Kozijn
Dallas Goetzinger

Judge: Melissa Moore
Kathryn Burant
Heaven Kulczycki
Mackenzie Hiltz
Maxwell Langsteadtler

Judge: Melissa Moore
Skye Davies

Judge:
Nicola Paulovich
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Andrea Hillier

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Andrea Hillier

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Morgan Dewald
Preslea Bittner
Nicola Paulovich
Andrea Hillier
Jessie St. John
Nicole Lightfoot

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Morgan Dewald
Preslea Bittner
Andrea Hillier
Jessie St. John

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Nicole Lightfoot
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Andrea Hillier
Preslea Bittner

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Nicole Lightfoot
Andrea Hillier


LWilliams
Highlight


Class#:

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:

212
133

213
185
190
186

214
185
186

All Breed Dressage Open Third Level - TOC
Coulee Bend Kode of Honor

All Breed Western Dressage Walk Trot - TOC
Avonroy Super Mario

Whispering Work of Art

Oh Canadiana

All Breed Western Dressage Basic - TOC
Avonroy Super Mario
Oh Canadiana

Nicola Paulovich

Christina Benishin

1 Shown

3 Shown

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Christina Benishin

Christina Benishin
Christina Benishin

0 Shown

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Nicola Paulovich

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Christina Benishin
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Christina Benishin

Judge: Astrid Hryciuk
Christina Benishin
Christina Benishin



